
DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Sales Order

Date 9/28/2025
Order # 0091390

Bill To
Esthetics By Hazel
Hazel James
519 East Grimes Lane
Bloomington IN 47401
United States

Ship To
Esthetics By Hazel
Hazel James
519 East Grimes Lane
Bloomington IN 47401
United States

Payment Method Credit Card (Shopify)
Terms
PO # #24557
Shipping Method UPS® Ground
Ship Date 9/29/2025

Tracking #

1Z66406W0396580631
1Z66406W0395774246
1Z66406W0398050852
1Z66406W0398310464

DMK Rewards Level
CS Order Notes

Item
DMK
Headband and
Wristband

DMK Ultra
Screen SPF
50 ( US ) 65ml

Enzyme 1
12pk(14g)

Shopify
Discount

Hydra Louffa
(240ml)

DMK Brush -
Masque -
Professional
Short

Enzyme 2
(120g)

Exoderma
Peel (240ml)

Dog Toy - Beta
Gel

Aqua D’Herb
(240ml)

Shopify
Discount

Enzyme 1
(120g)

Shopify
Discount

Super Serum

Quantity
2

2

72

1

1

1

1

10

72

72

1

Units
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description
DMK Headband W/ Wristband

DMK Ultra Screen SPF 50 ( US
) 65ml

Enzyme 1 12pk(14g)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Hydra Louffa (240ml)

Masque Brush - Short

Enzyme 2 (120g)

Exoderma Peel (240ml)

Dog Toy - Beta Gel

Aqua D’Herb (240ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Enzyme 1 (120g)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Super Serum (10ml) 12 Pack

Rate
4.50

32.50

81.40

-586.08

18.80

3.50

55.10

45.20

10.00

43.00

-309.60

52.50

-378.00

195.50

Amount
9.00

65.00

5,860.80

-586.08

18.80

3.50

55.10

45.20

100.00

3,096.00

-309.60

3,780.00

-378.00

195.50

Tax Rate
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DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Page 2 of 2

Sales Order

Date 9/28/2025
Order # 0091390

Item
(10ml) 12 Pack

Melanotech
Drops (15ml) -
12 PACK

DMK Rope
Bags (8x4x10)
- Small

UPS® Ground

Quantity

1

20

1

Units

ea

ea

Description

Melanotech Drops (15ml) - 12
PACK

DMK Rope Bags (8“x4”x10“) -
Small

UPS Ground 7-10 Days

Rate

210.00

0.85

0.00

Amount

210.00

17.00

0.00

Tax Rate

Total $12,182.22

0091390


