

DMK - Danne Montague King Co. 10420 Pioneer Blvd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734 United States

Bill To

Esthetics By Hazel Hazel James 519 East Grimes Lane Bloomington IN 47401 United States Ship To

Esthetics By Hazel Hazel James 519 East Grimes Lane Bloomington IN 47401 United States

Sales Order

Page 1 of 2

Tracking #

Date 9/28/2025 **Order #** 0091390

Payment Method Terms

PO # #24557

Shipping Method UPS® Ground **Ship Date** 9/29/2025

1Z66406W0396580631 1Z66406W0395774246

1Z66406W0398050852 1Z66406W0398310464

Credit Card (Shopify)

DMK Rewards Level CS Order Notes

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
DMK Headband and Wristband	2	ea	DMK Headband W/ Wristband	4.50	9.00	
DMK Ultra Screen SPF 50 (US) 65ml	2	ea	DMK Ultra Screen SPF 50 (US) 65ml	32.50	65.00	
Enzyme 1 12pk(14g)	72	ea	Enzyme 1 12pk(14g)	81.40	5,860.80	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-586.08	-586.08	
Hydra Louffa (240ml)	1	ea	Hydra Louffa (240ml)	18.80	18.80	
DMK Brush - Masque - Professional Short	1	ea	Masque Brush - Short	3.50	3.50	
Enzyme 2 (120g)	1	ea	Enzyme 2 (120g)	55.10	55.10	
Exoderma Peel (240ml)	1	ea	Exoderma Peel (240ml)	45.20	45.20	
Dog Toy - Beta Gel	10	ea	Dog Toy - Beta Gel	10.00	100.00	
Aqua D'Herb (240ml)	72	ea	Aqua D'Herb (240ml)	43.00	3,096.00	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-309.60	-309.60	
Enzyme 1 (120g)	72	ea	Enzyme 1 (120g)	52.50	3,780.00	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-378.00	-378.00	
Super Serum	1	ea	Super Serum (10ml) 12 Pack	195.50	195.50	



DMK - Danne Montague King Co. 10420 Pioneer Blvd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734 United States

Sales Order

Page 2 of 2

Date Order # 9/28/2025 0091390

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
(10ml) 12 Pack						
Melanotech Drops (15ml) - 12 PACK	1	ea	Melanotech Drops (15ml) - 12 PACK	210.00	210.00	
DMK Rope Bags (8x4x10) - Small	20	ea	DMK Rope Bags (8"x4"x10") - Small	0.85	17.00	
UPS® Ground	1		UPS Ground 7-10 Days	0.00	0.00	

Total \$12,182.22